BIEGUN KIDS 10-12 LAT

Organizator:  OCR Events
Data: 2023-07-01
Miejsce: Gdynia
Dystans: 1.7 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

BIEGUN KIDS 10-12 LAT, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
KOTULSKI KRYSTIAN
KOTULSKI JACEK
WOJTAS KACPER
GALUSZYNSKA NINA
BAGDZINSKA ZUZANNA
SKOTNIEWSKA KAROLINA
SMOLONSKI MARCEL
LACHOWICZ SZYMON
LOSIN FILIP

MILOS KAROL

TESKA MARTYNA
KWAPISZ ANTONINA
MAJEWSKA KONSTANCJA
SKOTNIEWSKA OLA
POBLOCKI SEBASTIAN
JABLONSKI DOMINIK
MAKA NINA
TARKANOWSKA DANIELA
SLIWAK MAX

DMOWSKI TYMEK
SWIETLICKI OLEK
KIERZKOWSKI JAKUB
ZHARIENKOVA VALERIA
ALBERCKI WOJCIECH
DNC KALETA HELENA
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Nr
867
866
828
807
845
821
817
815
847
819
806
853
858
824
862
809
834
893
857
841
890
803
855
814
861

Klub
BORSUK CREW/ AMBASADOR
BORSKUC CREW/ AMBASADOR
OSPRO NINJA ACADEMY
ACTIVE FLOW
MOVE.TEAM WEOCEAWEK
ACTIVE FLOW
ACTIVE FLOW
GORILLAS
ACTIVE FLOW
ACTIVE FLOW
ACTIVE FLOW
GORILLAS
ACTIVE FLOW JUNIOR
ACTIVE FLOW

ACTIVE FLOW

SPORTOMAT MOVEMENT
JUNGLE NEXTREME

MtODE KUNY

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M-scowos¢

WARSZAWA
RYBIE
GDYNIA
WEOCEAWEK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
SOPOT
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA

GDANSK
GDYNIA

PLOCK

GDYNIA

SOPOT
CHWASZCZYNO

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
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Kat.
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR KOBIET
JUNIOR KOBIET
JUNIOR KOBIET
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR KOBIET
JUNIOR KOBIET
JUNIOR KOBIET
JUNIOR KOBIET
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR KOBIET
JUNIOR KOBIET
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR KOBIET
JUNIOR MEZCZYZN
JUNIOR KOBIET
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K/M

M1
M2
M3
K1
K2
K3
M4
M5
M6
M7
K4
K5
K6
K7
M8
M9
K8
K9
M 10
M11
M12
M13
K10
M 14
DNC

BASPORT

12.1
12
11.4
11.2
10.8
10.5
10.5
10.4
10.2
10.1
10
10
9.9
9.7

7.8
7.7
7.3
7.2

6.3

6.1

Netto min/km  km/h
00:08:25.90 4:57
00:08:31.55 5:00
00:08:56.30 5:15
00:09:06.80 5:21
00:09:29.40 5:34
00:09:41.90 5:41
00:09:45.45 5:44
00:09:51.10 5:47
00:10:01.25 5:53
00:10:07.25 5:57
00:10:13.05 6:00
00:10:13.20 6:00
00:10:20.55 6:04
00:10:28.65 6:09
00:11:19.15 6:39
00:12:48.20 7:31
00:13:04.45 7:41
00:13:05.90 7:41
00:13:17.10 7:48
00:13:55.85 8:11
00:14:05.60 8:17
00:16:04.90 9:27
00:16:06.55 9:28
00:16:46.80 9:51
00:15:56.15 0:00
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